
RTC 21 Mile -Yellow Route 2022

A. Aid Station

B. Sharp downhill curve

(Sharp right)

C. Faith Temple Aid Station



RTC 21 Mile -Yellow Route 2022

Dist Type Next

0.0 0.1

0.1 0.8

0.8 0.2

1.0 0.2

1.2 0.1

1.3 1.3

2.6 4.0

6.5 0.5

7.1 2.8

9.9 0.1

10.0 3.8

13.7 0.5

14.3 3.0

17.2 0.3

17.6 3.0

20.6 0.0

20.6 miles.  +1365/-1365 feet


